
New Mexico School for the Arts 
Council Meeting Financial Items 
Wednesday, June 8, 2016 
 
I. BUDGET * 
 

BARS: 
• N/A 

 
II. PAYROLL & ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PAYMENT VOUCHERS * 

• April 2016 
 
III. FINANCIAL STATEMENT REPORTS AS OF APRIL 30, 2016 

• Budget Analysis 
• Expenditure by Function for Budget Level Compliance  
•  Budget to Actual – Expenditure and Revenue 
• Statement of Revenues, Expenditures and Changes in Fund Balance 
• Balance Sheet Report  

 
IV. BANK RECONCILIATION REPORTS 

• April 2016 
 

V. OTHER 
• N/A 

 
 
* Requires Governing Council approval. 
 
New 
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NM School for the Arts Check Report 5/25/2016 9:22 PM

Check Date Check Number Payee Type Amount

04/06/2016 6186 NM Retiree Health Care Authority Payroll Liability 3,188.89$      
04/06/2016 EFT NMERB Payroll Liability 26,121.56$    
04/06/2016 EFT NMPSIA Payroll Liability 18,632.38$    
04/15/2016 6205 Art Institute Payroll Liability 254.00$         
04/15/2016 6206 Voya Retirement Insurance and Annuity Company Payroll Liability 1,160.00$      
04/15/2016 6207 Voya Financial ReliaStar Payroll Liability 720.00$         
04/15/2016 6208 Security Benefit Payroll Liability 1,860.00$      
04/15/2016 EFT EFTPS Payroll Liability 12,092.13$    
04/15/2016 EFT NM Dept of Tax & Revenue Payroll Liability 2,233.60$      
04/15/2016 EFT Wells Fargo Bank Payroll Liability 31,586.00$    
04/19/2016 6210 Allstate Workforce Division Payroll Liability 384.67$         
04/29/2016 EFT EFTPS Payroll Liability 12,348.86$    
04/29/2016 EFT NM Dept of Workforce Solutions Payroll Liability 11,855.85$    
04/29/2016 EFT Taxation and Revenue Dept.-NM Payroll Liability 107.50$         
04/29/2016 EFT Wells Fargo Bank Payroll Liability 32,130.50$    

Total 154,675.94$  

Begin Date: 4/1/2016;  End Date: 4/30/2016;  Check Type: Payroll Liability;  Payee: <All>;  Bank: <All>;  Accounting 
Cycle: FY2016;  Limit Results to This Cycle: Yes;  Account Code Expression:  ([Fund] >= '11000') ;  Show Detail by 

Voucher: Yes
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NM School for the Arts Check Listing Report 5/25/2016 9:22 PM

Check Date Check Number Payee Type Amount

04/06/2016 6187 Brady Industries Accounts Payable 98.96$         
04/06/2016 6188 City of Santa Fe Accounts Payable 150.00$       
04/06/2016 6189 City of Santa Fe - Water Accounts Payable 767.96$       
04/06/2016 6190 Crites, Robert Eric Accounts Payable 47.46$         
04/06/2016 6191 New Mexico Gas Company Accounts Payable 853.66$       
04/06/2016 6192 Pacific Office Automation Accounts Payable 733.47$       
04/06/2016 6193 Paper Tiger Accounts Payable 233.60$       
04/06/2016 6194 Pilar Anllo Accounts Payable 25.25$         
04/06/2016 6195 PNM Accounts Payable 1,268.94$    
04/06/2016 6196 Pronto! Signs & Graphics Accounts Payable 350.00$       
04/06/2016 6197 Verizon Wireless Accounts Payable 87.41$         
04/11/2016 6198 Aragon, Eduardo Accounts Payable 670.13$       
04/11/2016 6199 Two Sprout Farm Accounts Payable 1,158.41$    
04/11/2016 6200 Crites, Robert Eric Accounts Payable 277.89$       
04/11/2016 6201 Matthews Fox, P.C. Accounts Payable 671.54$       
04/11/2016 6202 Office Depot Accounts Payable 680.94$       
04/11/2016 6203 PNM Accounts Payable 11.11$         
04/18/2016 6209 Two Sprout Farm Accounts Payable 1,332.79$    
04/19/2016 6211 Albuquerque Institute for Mathematics and Science Accounts Payable 11.83$         
04/19/2016 6212 CenturyLink Accounts Payable 134.33$       
04/19/2016 6213 Cesar Chavez Community School Accounts Payable 7.19$          
04/19/2016 6214 Chavez, Joey Accounts Payable 250.00$       
04/19/2016 6215 Comcast Accounts Payable 589.81$       
04/19/2016 6216 Corrales International School Accounts Payable 12.36$         
04/19/2016 6217 Gordon Bernell Charter School Accounts Payable 13.99$         
04/19/2016 6218 Hemez, Cecile Accounts Payable 88.32$         
04/19/2016 6219 Herrera School Buses & Coaches, Inc. Accounts Payable 500.00$       
04/19/2016 6220 La Jicarita Community School Accounts Payable 3.14$          
04/19/2016 6221 Los Puentes Charter School Accounts Payable 9.25$          
04/19/2016 6222 Lowe's Accounts Payable 21.96$         
04/19/2016 6223 McGuiness, Gayle Accounts Payable 214.50$       
04/19/2016 6224 North Valley Academy Charter School Accounts Payable 12.93$         
04/19/2016 6225 Paetec Accounts Payable 141.68$       
04/19/2016 6226 Rio Gallinas School for Ecology and the Arts Accounts Payable 8.08$          
04/19/2016 6227 Star2Star Communications Accounts Payable 290.34$       
04/19/2016 6228 The International School of Mesa del Sol Accounts Payable 10.80$         
04/27/2016 6229 Air Conditioning & Heating Service Co, Inc Accounts Payable 220.96$       
04/27/2016 6230 Amazon Accounts Payable 81.06$         
04/27/2016 6231 Brady Industries Accounts Payable 315.12$       
04/27/2016 6232 Crites, Robert Eric Accounts Payable 58.88$         
04/27/2016 6233 Dawson Surveys, Inc. Accounts Payable 2,163.75$    
04/27/2016 6234 Kate Chavez Accounts Payable 215.80$       
04/27/2016 6235 Maid Unlimited LLC Accounts Payable 4,287.20$    
04/27/2016 6236 McGuiness, Gayle Accounts Payable 54.74$         
04/27/2016 6237 Measured Progress Accounts Payable 1,026.00$    
04/27/2016 6238 New Mexico Gas Company Accounts Payable 803.04$       
04/27/2016 6239 NM Environmental Department Accounts Payable 200.00$       
04/27/2016 6240 Pacific Office Automation Accounts Payable 1,614.30$    
04/27/2016 6241 Two Sprout Farm Accounts Payable 1,407.53$    
04/29/2016 Cathedral Basilica Church of St. Francis of Assisi Accounts Payable 14,583.33$  

Total 38,771.74$  

Accounting Cycle: FY2016;  Begin Date: 4/1/2016;  End Date: 4/30/2016;  Bank: <All>;  Sort By Element: Fund;  Account 
Code Expression:  ([Fund] >= '11000') 
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NM School for the Arts Check Listing Report 5/25/2016 9:22 PM

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0073                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 Cathedral Basilica Church of St. Francis of Assis Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Cathedral Basilica Church of St. Francis of Assis NMSA16-0051 04/2016 11000-2600-54610-0000-509001-0000-00000 Lease for Building and Property 2,588.58$             
Cathedral Basilica Church of St. Francis of Assis NMSA16-0051 04/2016 31200-4000-54610-0000-509001-0000-00000 Lease for Building and Property 11,994.75$           

Subtotal 14,583.33$           

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0067 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6187 Brady Industries Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Brady Industries NMSA16-0279 5052845 11000-2600-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Hand Soap 27.78$                  
Brady Industries NMSA16-0279 5052845 11000-2600-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Hand Towels 71.18$                  

Subtotal 98.96$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0067 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6188 City of Santa Fe Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

City of Santa Fe NMSA16-0287 3379 11000-2400-54610-0000-509001-0000-00000 Additional damage deposit for use of the Santa Fe Convention Center C 150.00$                

Subtotal 150.00$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0067 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6189 City of Santa Fe - Water Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

City of Santa Fe - Water NMSA16-0057 3/24/2016 11000-2600-54415-0000-509001-0000-00000 Water & Sewer - Mar 767.96$                

Subtotal 767.96$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0067 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6190 Crites, Robert Eric Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Crites, Robert Eric NMSA16-0272 SBA Testing 11000-2200-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimburse for snacks for PARCC and SBA Testing 47.46$                  

Subtotal 47.46$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0067 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6191 New Mexico Gas Company Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

New Mexico Gas Company NMSA16-0011 3/25/2016 11000-2600-54412-0000-509001-0000-00000 Gas Services for month of Mar 853.66$                

Subtotal 853.66$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0067 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6192 Pacific Office Automation Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 081424 11000-1000-55915-1010-509001-0000-00000 Copier Maintenance - Serial #: 636323 347.73$                
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 080968 11000-1000-55915-1010-509001-0000-00000 Excess Copies 239.05$                
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 081424 11000-2400-55915-0000-509001-0000-00000 Copier Maintenance - Serial #: 636323 86.93$                  
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 080968 11000-2400-55915-0000-509001-0000-00000 Excess Copies 59.76$                  

Subtotal 733.47$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0067 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6193 Paper Tiger Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Paper Tiger NMSA16-0281 120121 11000-2400-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 3x8 Graduation Banner 233.60$                

Subtotal 233.60$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0067 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6194 Pilar Anllo Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Pilar Anllo NMSA16-0292 4/5/2016 21000-0000-41604-0000-509001-0000-00000 Lunch Reimbursement 25.25$                  

Subtotal 25.25$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0067 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6195 PNM Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

PNM NMSA16-0046 4/19/2016 11000-2600-54411-0000-509001-0000-00000 Electricity - Mar 1,268.94$             

Subtotal 1,268.94$             

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0067 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6196 Pronto! Signs & Graphics Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Pronto! Signs & Graphics NMSA16-0277 20486 11000-2600-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 12x18 Aluminum Signs for Parking Lo 350.00$                

Subtotal 350.00$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0067 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6197 Verizon Wireless Accounts Payable 

Accounting Cycle: FY2016;  Begin Date: 4/1/2016;  End Date: 4/30/2016;  Bank: <All>;  Sort By Element: Fund;  Account Code Expression:  ([Fund] >= '11000
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NM School for the Arts Check Listing Report 5/25/2016 9:22 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2016;  Begin Date: 4/1/2016;  End Date: 4/30/2016;  Bank: <All>;  Sort By Element: Fund;  Account Code Expression:  ([Fund] >= '11000

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Verizon Wireless NMSA16-0025 9762562732 11000-2600-54416-0000-509001-0000-00000 monthly cell phone 87.41$                  

Subtotal 87.41$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0069                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6198 Aragon, Eduardo Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Aragon, Eduardo NMSA16-0035 2016 03 28 11000-2600-54312-0000-509001-0000-00000 Equipment rental, fertlizer ect 170.13$                
Aragon, Eduardo NMSA16-0035 2016 03 28 11000-2600-54312-0000-509001-0000-00000 Hours of groundskeeping 500.00$                

Subtotal 670.13$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0069                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6199 Two Sprout Farm Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Two Sprout Farm NMSA16-0174 2019 11000-3100-55915-0000-509001-0000-00000 Meals for FY2016 School Year 1,069.50$             
Two Sprout Farm NMSA16-0174 2019 11000-3100-55915-0000-509001-0000-00000 Tax 88.91$                  

Subtotal 1,158.41$             

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0069                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6200 Crites, Robert Eric Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Crites, Robert Eric NMSA16-0272 Sams 2016 04 09 11000-2200-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimburse for snacks for PARCC and SBA Testing 277.89$                

Subtotal 277.89$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0069                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6201 Matthews Fox, P.C. Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Matthews Fox, P.C. PO15-0018 13525 11000-2300-53413-0000-509001-0000-00000 Legal Fees 620.00$                
Matthews Fox, P.C. PO15-0018 13525 11000-2300-53413-0000-509001-0000-00000 Tax 51.54$                  

Subtotal 671.54$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0069                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6202 Office Depot Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Office Depot NMSA16-0193 815654944001 11000-1000-56118-1010-509001-0000-00000 File Folders - Assorted Colors 36.09$                  
Office Depot NMSA16-0290 833153138001 11000-1000-56118-1010-509001-0000-00000 Graph Paper 27.89$                  
Office Depot NMSA16-0290 833153138001 11000-2400-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Postage 294.00$                
Office Depot NMSA16-0290 833153138001 11000-2400-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Postage processing fee 1.00$                    
Office Depot NMSA16-0290 833153138001 11000-2400-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Toner Cartridge - Black 66.99$                  
Office Depot NMSA16-0290 833153138001 11000-2400-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Toner Cartridge - CYAN 84.99$                  
Office Depot NMSA16-0290 833153138001 11000-2400-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Toner Cartridge - Magenta 84.99$                  
Office Depot NMSA16-0290 833153138001 11000-2400-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Toner Cartridge - Yellow 84.99$                  

Subtotal 680.94$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0069                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6203 PNM Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

PNM NMSA16-0023 4/25/2016 11000-2600-54411-0000-509001-0000-00000 Monthly Billing for Parking Lot Lighting 11.11$                  

Subtotal 11.11$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0070 Wells Fargo 3013216795 6209 Two Sprout Farm Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Two Sprout Farm NMSA16-0174 2020 11000-3100-55915-0000-509001-0000-00000 Meals for FY2016 School Year 1,230.50$             
Two Sprout Farm NMSA16-0174 2020 11000-3100-55915-0000-509001-0000-00000 Tax 102.29$                

Subtotal 1,332.79$             

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6211 Albuquerque Institute for Mathematics and Science Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Albuquerque Institute for Mathematics and Science NMSA16-0306 Safeguard Reimbursem 11000-2500-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimbursement for ACA forms and envelopes ordered from Safeguard 11.83$                  

Subtotal 11.83$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6212 CenturyLink Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

CenturyLink NMSA16-0020 4/4/2016 b 11000-2600-54416-0000-509001-0000-00000 Alarm Line Service 134.33$                

Subtotal 134.33$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6213 Cesar Chavez Community Schoo Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Cesar Chavez Community Schoo NMSA16-0307 Safeguard Reimbursem 11000-2500-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimbursement for ACA forms and envelopes ordered from Safeguard 7.19$                    
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NM School for the Arts Check Listing Report 5/25/2016 9:22 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2016;  Begin Date: 4/1/2016;  End Date: 4/30/2016;  Bank: <All>;  Sort By Element: Fund;  Account Code Expression:  ([Fund] >= '11000

Subtotal 7.19$                    

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6214 Chavez, Joey Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Chavez, Joey NMSA16-0299 4293-4547-2759-1502 99001-1000-56118-1010-509001-0000-00000 Reimbursement for Decorations and DJ for Prom 250.00$                

Subtotal 250.00$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6215 Comcast Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Comcast NMSA16-0009 4/11/2016 11000-2600-54416-0000-509001-0000-00000 Monthly Internet - 8497-95-025-0762993 156.89$                
Comcast NMSA16-0009 42210164 11000-2600-54416-0000-509001-0000-00000 Monthly Internet - 908369067 432.92$                

Subtotal 589.81$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6216 Corrales International Schoo Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Corrales International Schoo NMSA16-0309 Safeguard Reimbursem 11000-2500-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimbursement for ACA forms and envelopes 12.36$                  

Subtotal 12.36$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6217 Gordon Bernell Charter Schoo Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Gordon Bernell Charter Schoo NMSA16-0310 Safeguard Reimbursem 11000-2500-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimbursement for ACA forms and envelopes 13.99$                  

Subtotal 13.99$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6218 Hemez, Cecile Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Hemez, Cecile NMSA16-0285 4/19/2016 11000-2400-55813-0000-509001-0000-00000 Mileage Reimbursement to Bernalillo NM - Stars Conference 88.32$                  

Subtotal 88.32$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6219 Herrera School Buses & Coaches, Inc Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Herrera School Buses & Coaches, Inc NMSA16-0291 1358 11000-1000-55817-1010-509001-0000-00000 Student transportation - Field trip to Denver for Theater 500.00$                

Subtotal 500.00$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6220 La Jicarita Community Schoo Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

La Jicarita Community Schoo NMSA16-0314 Safeguard Reimbursem 11000-2500-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimbursement for ACA forms and envelopes 3.14$                    

Subtotal 3.14$                    

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6221 Los Puentes Charter Schoo Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Los Puentes Charter Schoo NMSA16-0313 Safeguard Reimbursem 11000-2500-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimbursement for ACA forms and envelopes 9.25$                    

Subtotal 9.25$                    

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6222 Lowe's Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Lowe's NMSA16-0268 S2556PS1 11000-2600-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Light Bulbs, Weather Strip, Misc Building items 21.96$                  

Subtotal 21.96$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6223 McGuiness, Gayle Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

McGuiness, Gayle NMSA16-0203 4/15/2016 11000-2400-55813-0000-509001-0000-00000 Mileage Reimbursement for Bank Runs - FY16 214.50$                

Subtotal 214.50$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6224 North Valley Academy Charter Schoo Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

North Valley Academy Charter Schoo NMSA16-0311 Safeguard Reimbursem 11000-2500-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimbursement for ACA forms and envelopes 12.93$                  

Subtotal 12.93$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6225 Paetec Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount
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NM School for the Arts Check Listing Report 5/25/2016 9:22 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2016;  Begin Date: 4/1/2016;  End Date: 4/30/2016;  Bank: <All>;  Sort By Element: Fund;  Account Code Expression:  ([Fund] >= '11000

Paetec NMSA16-0037 59322836 11000-2600-54416-0000-509001-0000-00000 Internet Monthly Services 141.68$                

Subtotal 141.68$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6226 Rio Gallinas School for Ecology and the Arts Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Rio Gallinas School for Ecology and the Arts NMSA16-0312 Safeguard Reimbursem 11000-2500-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimbursement for ACA forms and envelopes 8.08$                    

Subtotal 8.08$                    

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6227 Star2Star Communications Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Star2Star Communications NMSA16-0024 SUB00309990 11000-2600-54416-0000-509001-0000-00000 Monthly Services - Starling communication service 290.34$                

Subtotal 290.34$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0071                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6228 The International School of Mesa del So Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

The International School of Mesa del So NMSA16-0308 Safeguard Reimbursem 11000-2500-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimbursement for ACA forms and envelopes 10.80$                  

Subtotal 10.80$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6229 Air Conditioning & Heating Service Co, Inc Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Air Conditioning & Heating Service Co, Inc NMSA16-0038 257527 11000-2600-54312-0000-509001-0000-00000 Maintenance Agreement 204.00$                
Air Conditioning & Heating Service Co, Inc NMSA16-0038 257527 11000-2600-54312-0000-509001-0000-00000 Tax 16.96$                  

Subtotal 220.96$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6230 Amazon Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Amazon NMSA16-0284 104-7935527-3700209 11000-2100-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Bandaid Flexible Fabric Asst Sizes 26.64$                  
Amazon NMSA16-0284 104-5229378-0132223 11000-2100-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Medique Cough Drops 26.36$                  
Amazon NMSA16-0284 104-5229378-0132223 11000-2100-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Medique Ibuprophen 28.06$                  

Subtotal 81.06$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6231 Brady Industries Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Brady Industries NMSA16-0289 5065344 11000-2600-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Trash can Liners 38x58 59.91$                  
Brady Industries NMSA16-0289 5065344 11000-2600-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Urinal Screens 15.18$                  
Brady Industries NMSA16-0298 5072190 11000-2600-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Hand Towels 71.18$                  
Brady Industries NMSA16-0298 5072190 11000-2600-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Liner 33x40 20.40$                  
Brady Industries NMSA16-0298 5072190 11000-2600-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Toilet Tissue 75.24$                  
Brady Industries NMSA16-0302 5078700 11000-2600-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Bath Tissue 37.62$                  
Brady Industries NMSA16-0302 5078700 11000-2600-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Hand Towels 35.59$                  

Subtotal 315.12$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6232 Crites, Robert Eric Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Crites, Robert Eric NMSA16-0316 UNM Education Job Fai 11000-2400-55813-0000-509001-0000-00000 Mileage reimbursement  - UNM Education Job Fair - Albuquerque, NM 58.88$                  

Subtotal 58.88$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6233 Dawson Surveys, Inc Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Dawson Surveys, Inc PO15-0473 18411 11000-4000-57111-0000-509001-0000-00000 Survey tracts A, B and D, College of Santa Fe, Recorded in Plat Bk. 719 2,163.75$             

Subtotal 2,163.75$             

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6234 Kate Chavez Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Kate Chavez NMSA16-0301 Nambe 4/19/2016 11000-2400-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 Reimburse for engraving of NAMBE for senior awards 215.80$                

Subtotal 215.80$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6235 Maid Unlimited LLC Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

A-1 Communications Supply Co PO16-0001 0000312 11000-2600-54312-0000-509001-0000-00000 Commercial Cleaning Services (5 days per week 4,000.00$             
A-1 Communications Supply Co PO16-0001 0000312 11000-2600-54312-0000-509001-0000-00000 Tax 287.20$                

Subtotal 4,287.20$             

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
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NM School for the Arts Check Listing Report 5/25/2016 9:22 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2016;  Begin Date: 4/1/2016;  End Date: 4/30/2016;  Bank: <All>;  Sort By Element: Fund;  Account Code Expression:  ([Fund] >= '11000

AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6236 McGuiness, Gayle Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

McGuiness, Gayle NMSA16-0203 Youth Shelters 11000-2400-55813-0000-509001-0000-00000 Mileage Reimbursement for Bank Runs - FY16 3.68$                    
McGuiness, Gayle NMSA16-0305 NSLP 11000-2400-55813-0000-509001-0000-00000 Mileage reimbursement to attend NSLP training in Albuquerque - 4/20/2 51.06$                  

Subtotal 54.74$                  

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6237 Measured Progress Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Measured Progress NMSA16-0201 INV-0000013669 11000-2200-56118-0000-509001-0000-00000 SBA Science Tests 1,026.00$             

Subtotal 1,026.00$             

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6238 New Mexico Gas Company Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

New Mexico Gas Company NMSA16-0011 4/25/2016 11000-2600-54412-0000-509001-0000-00000 Gas Services for month of Apr 803.04$                

Subtotal 803.04$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6239 NM Environmental Department Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

NM Environmental Department NMSA16-0215 132312 21000-3100-53711-0000-509001-0000-00000 Kitchen Inspection Fee 200.00$                

Subtotal 200.00$                

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6240 Pacific Office Automation Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 49354787 11000-1000-54630-1010-509001-0000-00000 Discount (259.73)$               
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 49354787 11000-1000-54630-1010-509001-0000-00000 Model #KONMIN/BH654e 754.38$                
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 49727949 11000-1000-54630-1010-509001-0000-00000 Model #KONMIN/BH654e 754.38$                
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 49354787 11000-1000-54630-1010-509001-0000-00000 Tax 2.85$                    
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 49354787 11000-2400-53711-0000-509001-0000-00000 Discount (25.83)$                 
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 49354787 11000-2400-53711-0000-509001-0000-00000 Documentation Fee 75.00$                  
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 49354787 11000-2400-53711-0000-509001-0000-00000 Tax 0.28$                    
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 49354787 11000-2400-54630-0000-509001-0000-00000 Discount (64.93)$                 
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 49354787 11000-2400-54630-0000-509001-0000-00000 Model #KONMIN/BH654e 188.59$                
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 49727949 11000-2400-54630-0000-509001-0000-00000 Model #KONMIN/BH654e 188.59$                
Pacific Office Automation NMSA16-0021 49354787 11000-2400-54630-0000-509001-0000-00000 Tax 0.72$                    

Subtotal 1,614.30$             

Voucher Number Bank Name Account Number Check Number Payee Type
AP16-0072                       Wells Fargo 3013216795 6241 Two Sprout Farm Accounts Payable 

Vendor PO Number Invoice # Account Code Description Amount

Two Sprout Farm NMSA16-0174 2021 11000-3100-55915-0000-509001-0000-00000 Meals for FY2016 School Year 1,299.50$             
Two Sprout Farm NMSA16-0174 2021 11000-3100-55915-0000-509001-0000-00000 Tax 108.03$                

Subtotal 1,407.53$             

Total 38,771.74$           
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NEW MEXICO SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS
FINANCIAL SUMMARY REPORT

APRIL 2016

Fund # Source
Beginning Fund 

Balance  YTD Revenue  YTD Expenditure  
Net Increase/
(Decrease)   Fund Balance   Notes 

Payroll 
Liabilities 

11000 Operational 176,282.39$        $1,684,970.33 (1,558,452.59)     126,517.74$       302,800.13$        53,167.08$   
14000 Instructional Materials 384.57                  10,841.95          (7,594.38)             3,247.57            3,632.14            
21000 Food Service 1,358.72              18,333.70          (20,146.24)          (1,812.54)           (453.82)               Pending RfR ‐ (A/R) ‐                
24101 Title I (11,751.25)           20,058.20          (24,108.52)          (4,050.32)           (15,801.57)          Pending RfR for Mar & Apr ‐ (A/R) 586.63          
24106 IDEA‐B (4,021.99)             15,154.20          (33,072.64)          (17,918.44)         (21,940.43)          Pending RfR for Jan ‐ Apr ‐ (A/R) 1,561.42       
24120 IDEA‐B Risk Pool (40.00)                   40.00                  ‐                        40.00                  ‐                      
24154 Title II (40.88)                   4,840.30            (4,799.42)             40.88                  0.00                     Pending RfR ‐ (A/R)
27103 Dual Credit  ‐                        365.34                (365.34)                ‐                      ‐                       Pending RfR ‐ (A/R)
27107 GO Bond Library ‐                        ‐                      (2,240.10)             (2,240.10)           (2,240.10)            Will submit RfR once complete budget is spent.
27118 Incentive Pay (61,505.66)           61,505.66          ‐                        61,505.66          ‐                      
27190 Incentive Pay Group (9,559.63)             9,559.63            ‐                        9,559.63            ‐                      
29102 Private Grants 78,443.87            40,787.23          (87,999.32)          (47,212.09)         31,231.78           4,910.24       
31200 Lease Assistance (37,182.50)           109,151.00        (119,947.50)        (10,796.50)         (47,979.00)          Pending RfR for 3rd quarter ‐ (A/R)
31400 Special Capital Outlay ‐                      (61,711.24)          (61,711.24)         (61,711.24)          Pending RfR ‐ (A/R)
31600 HB‐33 ‐                        72,472.75          (724.73)                71,748.02          71,748.02          
31700 SB‐9 244,486.07          104,230.10        (40,763.58)          63,466.52          307,952.59        
31900 Educational Technology 28,309.00            ‐                      (9,103.17)             (9,103.17)           19,205.83          
9XXXX Student Activity Accounts 7,790.37              3,825.32            (5,773.77)             (1,948.45)           5,841.92            

TOTAL 412,953.08$        2,156,135.71$   (1,976,802.54)$   179,333.17$       592,286.25$        60,225.37$   

Liabilities 60,225.37          
Total Cash on Hand 652,511.62$       

YTD FUND BALANCE
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NEW MEXICO SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS
FINANCIAL SUMMARY REPORT

APRIL 2016

Fund # Source
11000 Operational
14000 Instructional Materials
21000 Food Service
24101 Title I
24106 IDEA‐B
24120 IDEA‐B Risk Pool
24154 Title II
27103 Dual Credit 
27107 GO Bond Library
27118 Incentive Pay
27190 Incentive Pay Group
29102 Private Grants
31200 Lease Assistance
31400 Special Capital Outlay
31600 HB‐33
31700 SB‐9
31900 Educational Technology
9XXXX Student Activity Accounts

TOTAL

 Current Budget  YTD Expenditure    Encumbrances 
Total Estimated 
Expenditures 

YTD Budget 
Balance   Notes 

2,239,077.00       (1,558,452.59)     (462,710.84)       (2,021,163.43)      217,913.57        
15,397.00            (7,594.38)             (415.05)              (8,009.43)              7,387.57            
20,459.00            (20,146.24)          ‐                      (20,146.24)            312.76                
37,397.00            (24,108.52)          (4,603.80)           (28,712.32)            8,684.68            
52,810.00            (33,072.64)          (13,403.88)         (46,476.52)            6,333.48            

37.00                    ‐                        ‐                      ‐                         37.00                  
13,688.00            (4,799.42)             (962.22)              (5,761.64)              7,926.36            
1,391.00              (365.34)                ‐                      (365.34)                 1,025.66            
6,745.00              (2,240.10)             (857.18)              (3,097.28)              3,647.72            
64,143.00            ‐                        ‐                      ‐                         64,143.00          
32,702.00            ‐                        ‐                      ‐                         32,702.00          
118,232.00          (87,999.32)          (22,913.26)         (110,912.58)         7,319.42            
143,937.00          (119,947.50)        (23,989.50)         (143,937.00)         ‐                      
310,000.00          (61,711.24)          ‐                      (61,711.24)            248,288.76        
111,209.00          (724.73)                ‐                      (724.73)                 110,484.27        
397,296.00          (40,763.58)          (197.45)              (40,961.03)            356,334.97        
28,309.00            (9,103.17)             ‐                      (9,103.17)              19,205.83          
9,694.00              (5,773.77)             (1,300.00)           (7,073.77)              2,620.23            

3,602,523.00$    (1,976,802.54)$   (531,353.18)$     (2,508,155.72)$     1,094,367.28$  

YTD BUDGET
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NEW MEXICO SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS
FINANCIAL SUMMARY REPORT

APRIL 2016

Fund # Source
11000 Operational
14000 Instructional Materials
21000 Food Service
24101 Title I
24106 IDEA‐B
24120 IDEA‐B Risk Pool
24154 Title II
27103 Dual Credit 
27107 GO Bond Library
27118 Incentive Pay
27190 Incentive Pay Group
29102 Private Grants
31200 Lease Assistance
31400 Special Capital Outlay
31600 HB‐33
31700 SB‐9
31900 Educational Technology
9XXXX Student Activity Accounts

TOTAL

 Additional 
Revenue 

Cumulative 
Revenue 

Additional 
Expenditures 

Cumulative 
Expenditures 

Net Increase/
(Decrease) 

Ending Fund 
Balance 

%age of 
Revenue   Notes 

378,007.00$        2,062,977.33$    (10,000.00)$        (2,031,163.43)$    31,813.90$            208,096.29$       10.17%
4,417.00              15,258.95          (8,009.43)             7,249.52               7,634.09            0%
5,798.00              24,131.70          (1,100.00)           (21,246.24)          2,885.46               4,244.18            0% Removed encumbrance of $6k

‐                        40,787.23          (8,318.00)           (119,230.58)        (78,443.35)           0.52                   

41,537.00            114,009.75        (724.73)                113,285.02           113,285.02        6%
48,172.00            152,402.10        (40,961.03)          111,441.07           355,927.14        17%

‐                      (9,103.17)             (9,103.17)              19,205.83          1%

477,931.00$        2,409,567.06$   (19,418.00)$       (2,230,438.61)$   179,128.45$         708,393.07$      

Funds expected to have ending fund balance.  Other funds are on reimbursement basis and should zero‐out.

FORECAST
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New Mexico School for the Arts
Expenditure Analytical Review

As of April 30, 2016

Note : Operational will supplement Food Services fund.  IDEA-B carryover will be used to cover budget overage and Private Grants will increase budget for fund balance carryove by next month's 
report.
